MERCRUISER (5.0L EFI GM 205%-8 1333-2001]
Serial Mbr Range: 0L340000 THRU 0233339 (]

10

< OIL RESERVOIR BOTTLE AMD BRACKET b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 36 A08625| CAP-OILBOTTLE 1

3 22 808624 FITTIMG 1

4 BE00ERA 1 |BRACKET KIT-OIL BEOTTLE 1

5 A08023T| STRAP-BRACKET 1

A B05367T |BRACKET 1

7 11 29250 NUT (5/16-24) 2

a2 10 AVE1Z|SCREW [3/8-16 = 1-1/4 M) 1 STAMDARD COOLIMNG

9 13 350438 | LOCKAWASHER [3/8 1M.) 2 STANDARD COOLIMNG

10 23 91034 | SPACER [1/2 IM. LONG) 1 STAMDARD COOLIMNG

11 10 26486 | SCREW [3/8-16 % 2-3/8 1M ) 1 STAMDARD COOLING

12 12 20553 '"WASHER 1 STaMDARD COOLING

13 23 15895 | SPACER [1-7/16 M. LOMG) 1 STAMDARD COOLIMNG

a 10 34353 |S5CREW [3/8-16 % 11M.] 1 CLOSED COOLIMNG

3 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER [3/8 IM.) 2 CLOSED COOLIMNG

10 23 90520 1|SPACER (1/4 IMN. LONG) 1 CLOSED COOLING

11 10 35870 1|5CREW [3/8-16 X 2 1M 1 CLOSED COOLING

12 12 20853 '"WASHER 1 CLOSED COOLING

13 23 BE1360|SPACER (1-3416 1M, LOMG) 1 CLOSED COOLIMNG




